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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 09/08/2012 All Day HS Choir Camp Odessa College
Sat 09/29/2012 All Day HS Region Choir Auditions TBA
Sat 11/03/2012 TBD HS Region Choir Concert TBA
Thu 11/15/2012 All Day HS Pre-Area Choir Auditions TBA
Sat 12/15/2012 7:30 pm HS Choir Fall Show HS Weaver Auditorium
Sun 12/16/2012 12:00 pm Lunch Provided by the HS Choir HS Weaver Auditorium
Sun 12/16/2012 3:00 pm HS Choir Fall Show HS Weaver Auditorium
Sat 01/12/2013 All Day HS Area Choir Auditions TBA
Sat 02/09/2013 All Day HS Solo and Ensemble Contest for Choir TBA
Wed 02/13/2013 All Day Texas Music Educators Association Convention TBA
Thu 02/14/2013 All Day Texas Music Educators Association Convention TBA
Fri 02/15/2013 All Day Texas Music Educators Association Convention TBA
Sat 02/16/2013 All Day Texas Music Educators Association Convention TBA
Sun 02/17/2013 All Day Texas Music Educators Association Convention TBA
Wed 04/10/2013 All Day HS UIL Concert and Sightreading Contest for Choir TBA
Thu 04/11/2013 All Day HS UIL Concert and Sightreading Contest for Choir TBA
Wed 05/01/2013 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip Branson, Missouri
Thu 05/02/2013 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip Branson, Missouri
Fri 05/03/2013 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip Branson, Missouri
Sat 05/04/2013 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip Branson, Missouri
Sun 05/05/2013 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip Branson, Missouri
Mon 05/13/2013 7:30 pm MS & HS Spring Choir Concert HS Weaver Auditorium
Sun 05/26/2013 All Day HS Choir UIL State Music Festival Austin, Texas
Mon 05/27/2013 All Day HS Choir UIL State Music Festival Austin, Texas
Tue 05/28/2013 All Day HS Choir UIL State Music Festival Austin, Texas
Fri 06/07/2013 8:00 pm HS Graduation Special Events Center
Sat 09/28/2013 All Day HS Auditions for All-Region Choir TBA
Sat 11/02/2013 All Day HS All-Region Clinic and Concert TBA
Sat 11/23/2013 7:30 pm HS Choir Fall Show HS Weaver Auditorium
Sun 11/24/2013 2:30 pm HS Choir Fall Show HS Weaver Auditorium
Tue 12/17/2013 7:30 pm HS Choir Christmas Concert HS Weaver Auditorium
Sat 02/01/2014 All Day HS Choir Solo and Ensemble Contest Odessa College
Tue 04/29/2014 All Day HS Choir UIL Concert and Sight Reading Contest Andrews High School
Wed 04/30/2014 All Day HS Choir UIL Concert and Sight Reading Contest Andrews High School
Thu 05/15/2014 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip TBA
Fri 05/16/2014 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip TBA
Sat 05/17/2014 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip TBA
Sun 05/18/2014 All Day HS Choir Spring Trip TBA
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Thu 05/22/2014 8:00 pm MS Choir Concert HS Weaver Auditorium
Sat 05/24/2014 All Day HS Choir State Solo Contest TBA


